Department had 110 limited term 
Grant Funded vacancies.  This 
represents a limited term Grant 
Funded vacancy rate of 49%.   

­ In addition to the County portion, 453 
civilian full-time positions are 
authorized and funded directly by the 
State.  One hundred and twelve (112) 
of the State positions were reported 
as vacant, representing a 25% State 
funded full-time vacancy rate. 

 In FY 2022 the number of Department’s State funded vacancies have grown significantly.   

FY 2021 Vacancies FY 2022 Vacancies Change Change, %